
RFx 3140003400 Amendment #1  Page 1 of 1 

 

FROM: John Sykes, Solicitation Coordinator 
Email: procurement@wfp.ms.gov  
 
TO: BIDDERS  

SOLICITATION: Request for Quotes Formal  

SOLICITATION NUMBER: RFx No. 3140003400  

  DESCRIPTION: Heavy Equipment  

AMENDMENT NUMBER: ONE (1) AMENDMENT  

DATE: February 22, 2023  
 

 The Office of Procurement, through this Amendment #1, modifies RFX No. 31400034000, Heavy 
Equipment, issued February 21, 2023. The following has been added:  

Delivery Location Tombigbee State Park 
264 Cabin Dr.  
Tupelo MS, 38804 

 

Please acknowledge receipt of Amendment #1, by March 9, 2023, at 2:00 p.m., CT. This 
acknowledgement should be enclosed in your response.  

Failure to complete and/or sign this acknowledgement of amendment may result in the Bidder being 
determined nonresponsive.  

Name of Company:  

Authorized Official’s Name and Title:  

Authorized Official’s Signature:  

Date:  

MS   D EPARTMENT   OF   W ILDLIFE ,   F ISHERIES ,   AND   P ARKS   
1505  E ASTOVER  D RIVE , J ACKSON , MS 39211-6374  

   SOLICITATION    AMENDMENT   


